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Saison Club

2023
2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008

INAKI URTUBIA BERISTAIN

N&ecute; en: ITZIAR 12-02-1993

En

KAIARRIBA Oui
KAIARRIBA Oui

KAIARRIBA Oui

KAIARRIBA Oui

ONDARROA Oui

SAN PEDRO Oui

ZUMAIA Non
ZUMAIA Oui
ZUMAIA Oui
ZUMAIA Oui
ZUMAIA Oui
ZUMAIA Oui
ZUMAIA Non
ZUMAIA Non
ZUMAIA Non
ZUMAIA Non

compétition
dansla
ACT

Condition

Propre
Non

propre
Non

propre
Non

propre
Non

propre
Non

propre
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé
Formé

N° fois

Club

Club N°

ZedMATdd or ty;ZuMM A I A

Meilleur Pire

sur le suppléant classification pointsdrapeaux temp  temp

NO

fois
bateau
20 0
20 0
20 1
9 8
13 7
17 0
17 0
2 0
2 0
17 0
9 11

4
3

12

11
11

163
200

176

144

116

69

32

37
48

1
3

19:35,80 22:16,4¢
19:35,88 20:51,0€

19:26,02 21:49,1¢€

19:29,74 21:47,9C

19:16,24 22:03,32

19:58,76 22:05,2¢

19:53,00 21:00,44
20:38,46 40:42,1¢
19:35,88 20:08,6¢
19:49,44 24:01,14
19:32,98 21:57,3€



